
Τhe first 20 minutes

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours  

Every extra hour 

1 DAY     

2 DAYS 

3 DAYS 

4 DAYS 

5 DAYS

6 DAYS 

1 WEEK

2 WEEKS

3 WEEKS 

Permanent position 
/ month 

FREE

 1,50 euro

 1,50 euro

+ 0,50 euro

+ 0,20 euro
  

 7,70 euro

 11,00 euro
 

 15,00 euro
 

 19,00 euro
 

 23,00 euro
 

 24,00 euro

 25,50 euro

 35,00 euro

 44,00 euro

 50,00 euro

CAR PARKING PRICE LIST 2023

www.axtada.gr
facebook.com/axtada/

facebook.com/axtada.dimosaristoteli/

MUNICIPAL

PARKING

ΟURANOPOLIS

Phone : (+30) 23770 71212
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